Alabama CD 1 & CD 2 Republican Primary Run-Off Poll
705 Completed Surveys Conducted May 21 - 27, 2020
Live Phone Interviews

Hi, is this the household?

Hi, this is [YOUR NAME] with Public Insight Research, a national research
firm. We're seeking the opinions of registered voters with a survey about
important issues facing Alabama........ [CONTINUE - DO NOT PAUSE]

QUESTION :

First, how likely are you to vote in the July 14th Republican Primary runoff
for U.S. Senate and Congress and other offices? Would you say:

1=Very likely
2=Somewhat Likely
3=Not Likely At All?

[CONTINUE]
[CONTINUE]
[THANK AND TERMINATE]

4=Unsure [THANK AND TERMINATE]
5=Refused [THANK AND TERMINATE]
QUESTION:

Next, | will read four names of Republican Candidates for Senate and Congress.

For each, please tell me if you have heard of that person and if so,
whether you have a Very Favorable, Somewhat Favorable, Somewhat
Unfavorable or Very Unfavorable, opinion of them. If you have never
heard of someone just say so.

First: Jeff Sessions

1=Very Favorable
2=Somewhat Favorable
3=Somewhat Unfavorable
4=Very Unfavorable
5=Heard of - No Opinion
6=Never Heard of
7=Refused

649 92.06
56 7.94
0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

705 100.00

239 33.90
177 25.11
107 15.18
119 16.88
51 7.23
7 0.99

5 071

705 100.00



QUESTION :
Next: Tommy Tuberville

1=Very Favorable
2=Somewhat Favorable
3=Somewhat Unfavorable
4=Very Unfavorable
5=Heard of - No Opinion
6=Never Heard of
7=Refused

QUESTION :

If the 2020 Republican Primary runoff for U.S Senate were held today, would
you vote for: [READ AND ROTATE]

1=Jeff Sessions
2=Tommy Tuberville
3=Undecided
4=Refused

QUESTION :

Because of the Corona Virus, are you concerned about voting in person on July
14th at your voting location?

1=Yes

2=No
3=Unsure/Refused

QUESTION :
Are you planning to vote in the Run-Off by using an absentee ballot?
1=Yes

2=No
3=Unsure/Refused

205 29.08
212 30.07
70 9.93
91 12091
85 12.06
37 525
5 071

705 100.00

296 41.99
296 41.99
107 15.18

6 0.85

705 100.00

108 15.32
584 82.84
13 184

705 100.00

65 9.22
597 84.68
43 6.10



705 100.00
QUESTION:

County - CD 1: [FROM FILE]

1=Baldwin 122 34.46
2=Clarke 9 254
3=Escambia 19 5.37
4=Mobile 183 51.69
5=Monroe 12 3.39
6=Washington 9 254

354 100.00
QUESTION :

County - CD 2: [FROM FILE]

1=Autauga 35 9.97
2=Barbour 5 142
3=Bullock 0 0.00
4=Butler 4 114
5=Coffee 31 8.83
6=Conecuh 4 114
7=Covington 27 7.69
8=Crenshaw 15 4.27
9=Dale 27 7.69
10=Elmore 59 16.81
11=Geneva 18 5.13
12=Henry 15 4.27
13=Houston 63 17.95
14=Montgomery 32 912
15=Pike 16 4.56

351 100.00



